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SV 9674.102 - Systembefestigung fir Flat-PLS

Zum Einbau der Sammelschienenhalter.

Eigenschaften

Artikel-Nr.
Einsatzgebiete
Material
Polzahl

Passend fir
Sammelschienensystem

Passend fir
Verpackungseinheit
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
Zolltarifnummer
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9674.102

Zum Einbau der Sammelschienenhalter
Edelstahl

1-polig

Flat-PLS 60

Gehausetyp: TS 8
2 Stiick

0.7

0.72

83024900
4028177606364
EC002525

27400613



